
Muscatine WRRF - Contact List Septic Haulers/ Commercial Haulers 2026 
Hauler Contact Person Phone E-mail 

A-OK Sanitation Backhoe and Septic, Inspection Kevin Hahn 299-2459 hahnkevine1967@outlook.com 
AAA Sanitary Service – Septic Only Jeff Leach 299-5520 Curvy4jeff@yahoo.com  
B&B Drain Tech Drain Services,  
FOG, Septic Tanks - Bayer 

Matt Fischer Owner 
Katie York Office 

 
309-787-9686 

matt@bandbdraintechqc.com 
kyork@bandbdraintechqc.com  
http://bandbdraintechqc.com/  

Curry’s Transport/ Backhoe Services, Septic & 
Portable Toilets, Inspections 

Jason Curry 
Shawn Thornton 

263-4100 
C 563-260-9202 

jcurry@curryinc.net  
 sthornton@curryinc.net  
http://www.currystransportation.com/currysseptic  

Environmental Management Services (EMS) – 
Industrial, FOG, Septic Industrial 

Brad Reed, VP 
Aaron Kaffenberg, 
Pres 

563-322-9000 bradrd@ems-inc.biz  
aaron@ems-inc.biz 
http://www.ems-inc.biz/  

Environmental Services, LLC (ESI)  
Portable Toilets  

Adam Fisher 563 262-9160 afishermetals@yahoo.com  
http://fishermetalsandrecycling.com/ 

Heavy Excavating – Septic and portable toilet, 
FOG 

 Dan Huffman 319-360-9150 heavyhuffman@gmail.com 
https://heavyexcavating.com/ 

Liquid Environmental Solutions – FOG Only 
 

Brian Henley 
Janet Seyfried  

913-573-1939 
913-573-1939  

brian.henley@liquidenviro.com 
janet.seyfried@liquidenviro.com 
https://www.liquidenviro.com/ 

Total Septic aka Davisson Tiling– Septic, Portable, 
FOG  
 

Tyler Davisson 563-246-2720 totalsepticserviceiowa@gmail.com  
http://totalsepticserviceiowa.com/ 

Triple B Backhoe & Construction Septic, 
Inspections. 

Brad Jipp 
Grace Jipp 

319-631-0320 
563-732-3478 

brad@triplebconstructionia.com; 
accounting@triplebconstructionia.com 

The Outhouse 
Septic and Portable  

Richard Peck 563-381-1643 
C 563-340-4045 

outhouseia@aol.com 
http://www.outhousesanitation.com/  

Roto-Rooter- Davenport 
Enviromark FOG, Septic, Inspections/ industrial 

Dan Carstens 
Adella Maldonado 

563- 
563-388-9900 
563-508-1003 

dcastens@enviromark.com  
rotorooterscsr@enviromark.com  
https://www.rotorooter.com/davenport/  

Save Our Sink, Inc - FOG Randy Person 319 294-9899 drainwizard@hotmail.com  
http://drain-wizard.com/ 

Terry & Sons Septic, Industrial - FOG Pete Terry 263-5866 pterry@terryandsons.com 
http://www.terryandsons.com/ 

John Wulf Septic Service 
Septic, FOG, Inspections 

Chris Wulf 
Beth Rockhill 

263-7636 
563-388-8899 

jwseptic1@gmail.com 
http://jwseptic.com/  

  


